
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
43 

3 
33 

186 
39 
69 
71 
81 

180 
11 

8 
172 

48 
87 

9 
800 
181 

72 

Name 
Fabrizio PEROTTI 
Alessio CORRADI 
Alessandro TRAVERSARO 
Fabio LARINI 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Christian BRUGNONE 
Walter BARTOLINI 
Francesco FRATUS 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Pietro Giordano PAGNONCELLI 
Giampaolo CRISTINI 
Roberto MANSUINO 
Oscarre TAVELLA 
Nicola NASATO 
Stefano GIUDICI 
Matteo MESTRINER 
Nicolo' ORNATI 
Smone FACCHETTI 

Model/Engine 
Bmw 
Bmw 

BMW 

Ducati 
Gpm 
Bmw 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Bmw 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Ducati 

Class 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MDS 
MES 
MDS 
MDS 
MES 
MDS 
MDS 
MES 

In Lap 
6 
2 
7 

13 
4 
5 
9 
9 
9 

10 
3 
8 
1 
7 
2 
9 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
1:06.443 
1:07.802 
1:07.889 
1:08.087 
1:08.445 
1:08.519 
1:08.552 
1:08.706 
1:08.841 
1:09.631 
1:09.837 
1:09.862 
1:10.464 
1:10.684 
1:10.727 
1:10.740 
1:11.693 
1:12.063 

Diff 

1.359 
1.446 
1.644 
2.002 
2.076 
2.109 
2.263 
2.398 
3.188 
3.394 
3.419 
4.021 
4.241 
4.284 
4.297 
5.250 
5.620 

Gap 

1.359 
0.087 
0.198 
0.358 
0.074 
0.033 
0.154 
0.135 
0.790 
0.206 
0.025 
0.602 
0.220 
0.043 
0.013 
0.953 
0.370 

Best Speed 
127,327 
124,775 
124,615 
124,253 
123,603 
123,469 
123,410 
123,133 
122,892 
121,498 
121,139 
121,096 
120,061 
119,688 
119,615 
119,593 
118,003 
117,397 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2017 17.15.41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
1000 MES - MDS 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 16:43:39 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 

29/04/2017 16:30 


